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Ronald Hugh Peet

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ronald Hugh Peet
Postcode SW3 3PD

Date of birth July 1925

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HERITAGE OF LONDON TRUST
PROPERTIES LIMITED

LONDON HISTORIC BUILDINGS
TRUST LTD

ENGLISH NATIONAL OPERA
FRIENDS OF THE ENGLISH
NATIONAL OPERA LIMITED(THE)
HERITAGE OF LONDON TRUST
LIMITED(THE)

WOOD PENSIONS TRUSTEE LIMITED

AMEC EXECUTIVE PENSIONS
TRUSTEE LIMITED

AMEC FOSTER WHEELER LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE GROUP

PLC.
MUSE PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02973350

02774232

00426792
01189432

01485287

01889899
01889551

01675285
00080623

SC100250

01638315

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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CBE

900054790

900054790
9 Marlowe Court

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
04/10/1994

16/12/1992

27/11/1992
16/10/1991

12/10/1991

08/06/1991
08/06/1991

08/06/1991
30/05/1989

30/05/1989

01/06/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/10/2005

14/12/1995

28/09/2004

05/06/1996
05/06/1996

05/06/1996
30/05/1989

29/04/1999

01/06/1988

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



